PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
1
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India
Elite Screens China Ltd. | Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
Kestrel Stage NTC Series
Section 1: Screen Design                                        .
1.1 What is it?

Height
(in)
Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen
Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packaging
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
FE100H-NTC 100" 16:9 65.3 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 141.8 178.8 97.2"11.0"x7.9"
FE120H-NTC 120" 16:9 78.5 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 174.7 209.3 164.1"x12.6"x5.9"
FE150H-NTC 150" 16:9 49.0 87.1 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 152.8 181.5 97.6"11.0"x7.9"
FE110V-NTC 110" 4:3 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 166.9 207.7 118.5"x12.6"x5.9"
FE131V-NTC 131" 4:3 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 188.1 230.5 142.5"11.0"x7.9"
FE125X-NTC 125" 16:10 66.0 106.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 163.8 202.6 118.1"11.0"x7.9"
FE154X-NTC 154"  16:10 81.6 130.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black/Silver 190.3 231.6 142.5"11.0"x7.9"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications                                 .
3.1 Characteristics
MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG) is fiberglass backed for added
stiffness which provides the flattest possible non-tensioned